
 

BIDDER’S LIST 
 

Project Name: 2025 Sidewalk Improvements HR Green Job #                           2404036 
 

Letting Date: July 11, 2025 Prequalification Required:         No     
  

Letting Time: 10:00 AM Plan Non-Refundable Deposit:  No 

       
Location: Village of Lemont Public Works Engineer’s Estimate of Cost      $ 
 16680 New Avenue 
 Lemont, IL 60439  
  
 

 

 
 

Company 
 

Contact 
 

Phone/Fax 
Picked 

Up 
Eligibility 

Cert. Rec’d 
Received 

Addendum #1 
Received 

Addendum #2 
Bid Amount 

1 McGill Asphalt Kyle LaPorta 
kyle@mcgillasphalt.co
m 

      

2 JJ Newell Concrete Eddy 

eddy@jjnewellconcrete
.com 
 

      

3 Central Corp. Alex Hann 
Alex@centralcorp.info  
Kevin  
Kevin@centralcorp.info 

      

4 Suburban Concrete 
 
 

Ken 
ken@suburbanconcret
e.net 

      

5 ACI 
1166 Lake Avenue 
Woodstock, IL 60098 

Sarah Foren 
estimating@allianceco
ntractors.com 

815.338.5900      

6 
 
 
 

Gallagher Asphalt Corporation Cristina Furtek 
cfurtek@gallagherasph
alt.com  

708.249.0127      

 

 

 

 

 

J:\2024\2404036\Design\Bid\Bidders_List_2025_Sidewalk_Improvements_Village_of_Lemont.docx 

mailto:kyle@mcgillasphalt.com
mailto:kyle@mcgillasphalt.com
mailto:eddy@jjnewellconcrete.com
mailto:eddy@jjnewellconcrete.com
mailto:Alex@centralcorp.info
mailto:Kevin@centralcorp.info
mailto:ken@suburbanconcrete.net
mailto:ken@suburbanconcrete.net
mailto:estimating@alliancecontractors.com
mailto:estimating@alliancecontractors.com
mailto:cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com
mailto:cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Company 
 

Contact 
 

Phone/Fax 
Picked 

Up 
Eligibility 

Cert. Rec’d 
Received 

Addendum #1 
Received 

Addendum #2 
Bid Amount 

 Construct Connect Lori Demko 
Lori.Demko@Construc
tConnect.com 

513.458.8690      
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